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Current Affair, Static GK & Bihar GK by Sonam Ma'am 
 

Time 2:00 PM to 2:00 PM (Tentative) 
 

Date Day Subject Topic 

25 November 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  Introduction 

26 November 2025 Wednesday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 1 

27 November 2025 Thursday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 2 

28 November 2025 Friday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 3 

29 November 2025 Saturday   

30 November 2025 Sunday   

1 December 2025 Monday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 3 

2 December 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 4 

3 December 2025 Wednesday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 5 

4 December 2025 Thursday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 6 

5 December 2025 Friday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 7 

6 December 2025 Saturday   

7 December 2025 Sunday   

8 December 2025 Monday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 8 

9 December 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 9 

10 December 2025 Wednesday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 10 

11 December 2025 Thursday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 11 

12 December 2025 Friday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 12 

13 December 2025 Saturday   

14 December 2025 Sunday   

15 December 2025 Monday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 13 

16 December 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 14 

17 December 2025 Wednesday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 15 

18 December 2025 Thursday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 16 

19 December 2025 Friday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 17 

20 December 2025 Saturday   

21 December 2025 Sunday   

22 December 2025 Monday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 18 

https://www.adda247.com/
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNxOioAL26MIhh7jpCilmsw
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.adda247.app&hl=en
https://t.me/biharadda247
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Date Day Subject Topic 

23 December 2025 Tuesday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 19 

24 December 2025 Wednesday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 20 

25 December 2025 Thursday   

26 December 2025 Friday Current Affair  Current Affair Class 20 

27 December 2025 Saturday   

28 December 2025 Sunday   

29 December 2025 Monday Static GK Class -1 

30 December 2025 Tuesday Static GK Class -2 

31 December 2025 Wednesday Static GK Class -3 

1 January 2026 Thursday   

2 January 2026 Friday  Class -4 

3 January 2026 Saturday   

4 January 2026 Sunday   

5 January 2026 Monday Static GK Class -5 

6 January 2026 Tuesday Static GK Class -6 

7 January 2026 Wednesday Static GK Class -7 

8 January 2026 Thursday Static GK Class -8 

9 January 2026 Friday Static GK Class -9 

10 January 2026 Saturday   

11 January 2026 Sunday   

12 January 2026 Monday Static GK Class -10 

13 January 2026 Tuesday Static GK Class -11 

14 January 2026 Wednesday Static GK Class -12 

15 January 2026 Thursday Static GK Class -13 

16 January 2026 Friday Static GK Class -14 

17 January 2026 Saturday   

18 January 2026 Sunday   

19 January 2026 Monday Static GK Class -15 

20 January 2026 Tuesday Static GK Class -16 
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https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNxOioAL26MIhh7jpCilmsw
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